EZ FLOOD INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
IMPORTANT
READ CAREFULLY BEFORE INSTALLING FIXTURE. RETAIN THESE INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
RAB fixtures must be wired in accordance with the National Electrical Code and all applicable local codes. Proper
grounding is required for safety. For fixtures weighing more than 10lbs: Do not mount to an outlet cover unless a separate
splice box is used. THIS PRODUCT MUST BE INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE APPLICABLE INSTALLATION
CODE BY A PERSON FAMILIAR WITH THE CONSTRUCTION AND OPERATION OF THE PRODUCT
AND THE HAZARDS INVOLOVED.

EZ-IN-0411
REPLACEMENT LAMPS AND
BALLASTS
	 Lamp	 Lamp	 Ballast
Wattage	 Catalog#	 Base	 Catalog#
Fluorescent
26W	 LCFL26	 GX24q3	 BCFL42
32W	 LCFL32	 GX24q3	 BCFL42
42W	 LCFL42	 GX24q4	 BCFL42
52W	 LCFL26	 GX24q3	 BCFL42
64W	 LCFL32	 GX24q3	 BCFL2X42
84W	 LCFL42	 GX24q4	 BCFL2X42
	 Lamp	 ANSI	 Ballast
Wattage	 Catalog#	 Code	 Catalog#
High Pressure Sodium
35	 LHPS35	 S76	 BHPSH35
50	 LHPS50	 S68	 BHPSH50
70	 LHPS70	 S62	 BHPSH70
70QT	 LHPS70	 S62	 BHPSH70QT
100	 LHPS100	 S54	 BHPSH100
100QT	 LHPS100	 S54	 BHPSH100QT
150	 LHPS150	 S55	 BHPSH150
150QT	 LHPS150	 S55	 BHPSH150QT
Metal Halide
50QT	 LMH50	 M110	 BMHH50QT
70QT	 LMH70	 M98	 BMHH70QT